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Youth Agencies Public-Facing Contacts

Agency

Address

Hours of Operation

Public-Facing Contact

Phone

Email Address

Catholic Charities -- AYE South
(YouthSource)

1600 W Imperial Highway, SoCTE Room 115,

Los Angeles, CA 90047

8:30am-5pm

Maricela Herrera

323-241-5016

Maricela@aye-la.org

Catholic Charities — AYE Central
(YouthSource)

501 S. Bixel Street,
Los Angees, CA 90017

8:30am-5pm

Jose Hernandez

213-482-8618

joseh@avye-la.o

All Peoples Community Center
(Summer Provider)

822 East 20th Street,
Los Angeles CA 90011

9am - 5:30 pm
March 16 & March 17

Saundra Bryant

213-747-6357

sbryant@allpeoplescc.org

Brotherhood Crusade
(YouthSource)

4401 Crenshaw Blvd.,
Los Angeles, CA 90043

M, W, F 9am-6 pm
(subject to change)

Shakoya Green

213-347-5141

sgreen@brotherhoodcrusade.org

Coalition For Responsible Community
Development
(YouthSource)

1006 East 28th Street,
Los Angeles, CA 90011

M, W, F 8am-5pm T, Th
8:30am-8pm 1st & 3rd Sat
10am-2pm

Jose Guadron

213-743-6193 ext 203 Main # 213-743-6193 ext
206 Jose Guadron

jguadron@coalitionrcd.org

Community Career Development
(Summer Provider)

3550 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 500
Los Angeles, CA 90010

M-F 8am-5pm
by appointment only

Rhonda Rose

213-365-9829

rrose@communitycareer.org

El Proyecto Sun Valley
(YouthSource)

9024 Laurel Canyon Blvd.,
Sun Valley, CA 91352

M-F 8 amto 5 PM

Haimanot Fekadu

818-771-0184

hfekadu@wscalnetwork.org

El Proyecto San Fernando

11844 Glenoaks Blvd.,

M-F 8 am to § PM

Amalya Manukyan

747-877-3030

amanukyan@elproyecto.us

(YouthSource) 8an Fernando, CA 31340
Goodwill Industries 14565 Lanark Street, 9am to 6 pm . " : » ;
f -815- maria.aguilar@goodwillsocal.
(YouthSource) Panorama City, CA 91402 Tues & Thurs, to 7 WS E A ClESoEe 9 @goodvilisocal.org
Holman CDG 3320 W. Adams Suite 201 Woberta 323-703-5860 holmancdc@holmanumc.com

(Summer Provider)

Los Angeles, CA 90018

Housing Authority of the City of Los Angeles
(HACLA)
(Summer Provider)

2600 Wilshire Blvd. Suite #300,
Los Angeles CA 90057

8 — 4:30 Monday — Friday
Nickerson Gardens &
Avalon Gardens only

Pamela Paige

323-249-7751 or 323-357-1825

pamela.paige@hacla.org

Los Angeles LGBT Center
(Summer Provider)

1118 N. McCadden PI.,
Los Angeles, CA 90038

Open 7:30am — 5pm
Monday — Friday
7:30am -~ 2pm on Saturday
and Sunday

Monica Mariz

323-860-2295

mmariz@lalgbtcenter.org

Los Angeles Unified School District
(Summer Provider)

333 S. Beaudry Ave., 25th Floor,
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Closed to public. See
Comments

José Artiles

213-241-7053

jose.artiles@lausd.net
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Managed Career Solutions, Inc
(Summer Provider)

3333 Wilshire Bivd., Suite 405
Los Angeles CA 90010

OPEN 8am-5pm

Margo Scoble

Hallywood WorkSource Center Phone number:
323-454-6100

Boyle Heights WorkSource Center Phone
number 323-267-5930

mscoble@mcscareergroup.com

Pacific Gateway
(YouthSource)

222 West 6th Street Suite 410,
San Pedro, CA 90731

8am-5pm until futher notice
see comments.

Jowen Peta- Elma, Chrisupt Sean, or Yvette
Padilla

310-732-5700

JP.Elma@pacific-gateway.org

Para Los Ninos Central
(YouthSource)

234 South Loma Drive,
Los Angeles, CA 90026

Closed to public. See
comments

Jorge Orozco

213-413-1466 ext 401

jorozco@paralosninos.org

Para Los Ninos East
(YouthSource)

3845 Selig Place Suite 150,
Los Angeles, CA 90031

Closed to public See
comments

Jorge Orozco

213-413-1466 ext 401

jorozco@paralosninos.org

Salvadorean American Leadership and
Educational Fund (SALEF)
(Summer Provider)

1625 W. Olympic Blvd #718,
Los Angeles, CA 90015

See comments

Jocelyn Duarté

213-480-1052 ext. 107

Jduarte@salef.org

UAW-Labor Employment and Training
Corporation
(Summer Provider)

6109 S Western Ave.,
Los Angeles, CA 90047

8:00am- 5:00pm Monday -
Friday

Laura McNeil

323-730-7900 (Main line)

Imeneil@letc.com

UCLA
(YouthSource)

3415 8. Sepulveda Bivd. Suite #370,
Los Angeles, CA 90034

M-Th: 8:30AM-5:30PM
F: 8:30AM-5:00PM
(Appt only)

Amanda Gonzalez

Recently moved so phone lines not online yet.
Created a Google text number for youth to call in
to; to Case M Carlos Pena.

agonzalez@oid.ucla.edu

WLCAC
(YouthSource)

958 E. 108th street
Los Angeles, CA 90059

8 am to 5 pm by appt. only

Adriana Camacho

323-923-1434

acamacho@wlcac.og

WLCAC
(Summer Provider)

11101 S. Central Ave.,
Los Angeles, CA 90059

8 am to 5 pm by appt. only

Karen Holtclaw

323-923-0154

Kholtzclaw@wilcac.org

Youth Opportunity Movement Boyle Heights
(YouthSource)

1600 E. 4th Street,
Los Angeles, CA 90033

See comments

Main Line/Reception Desk

323-526-5800
(Main Line)

See comments

Youth Opportunity Movement Watts
(YouthSource)

1773 E. Century Bivd.,
Los Angeles, CA 90002

M-Th:9am-7 pm
F: 8:30 - 6:30 pm/7:00 pm

Main Line/Reception Desk
{mix of YES staff and Watts staff manning)

323-971-1131

Generally contacted by phone. Case Managers
may give out emails while in the field, but the
first line of contact is the main fine.




